
PDF5DX

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS
shop.monsterjanitorial.com

https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/floor-equipment-parts/powr-flite-parts-1/


TABLE OF CONTENTS

PDF5DX Cover Shot 3

Main Assembly 5

.................................................................................................................................................

...........................................................................................................................................................

Page 2 of 7



PDF5DX Cover Shot

PDF5DX

Page 3 of 7 PDF5DX



PDF5DX Cover Shot

Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

PDF5DX

Page 4 of 7 PDF5DX



Main Assembly

PDF5DX

Page 5 of 7 PDF5DX



Main Assembly

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

1 X8926 Yellow Power Cord 20' x 16/3
SJTW

1

2 PD8 Strain Relief 1

3 X9186 Circuit Breaker 12A 1

4 X9048 Rocker Switch 3 Position 1

5 X9188 Screw 6-32 x 3/8" 2

6 72721A Switch Panel 1

7 X9187 GFCI Female Plug 1

8 X9189 Label 2

9 X9098 Screw #10 x 1" 22

10 X9183 Grill 2

11 X8209S Bolt 1/4-20 x 1/2" Self Locking
Flange

4

12 72719A Bracket 2

13 X8008N Steel Conduit Lock Nut 1/2" 1

14 X9180 Housing 1

15 F631 Belt 2

16 X1003 Qualified Made In The USA
Label

1

17 X8459 Serial Number Label 1

18 X8976 Warning Label 1

19 PD3C Short Dryer Foot 8

20 X9182P50 Fan Blade Assembly (3 Blade) 1

21 X8260 Nyloc Nut 4

22 X2520-115 Motor 1

23 X1277 Screw 14-20 x 1-1/4" 4

24 X8990N Handle, Wheel Assembly 1

25 X8848 Jacknut, 1/4-20 4

PDF5DX

Page 6 of 7 PDF5DX



26 X9190 Label 1

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

PDF5DX

Page 7 of 7 PDF5DX


	PDF5DX

